
21b Hill Street, D1
Tel; 01 5612175

465 North Circular Road, D7
Tel: 01 5518327 / 4303986

Drumfinn Road,
Ballyfermot, D10
Tel: 01 6300338

www.koffee&kale.ie
*Corporate Catering Services Available* 

Unit 2, Finglas Retail Park,
St Margaret's Rd, Finglas,

Dublin 11, D11 FK49
Tel: 01 5520365

KOFFEE + KALE
Hot Drinks
Americano   
Latte  
Cappuccino   
Flat White
Espresso
Mocha
Cortado
Tea
Herbal Tea
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Extra Shot
Cream/Syrup 
Oat/Soya/Almond
Coconut Milk
Marshmallows
Babyccino
Matcha Latte 

Med
€3.30
€3.70
€3.70
-
€2.50
€3.70
-
-
-
€3.70
€3.70
-
-
-
-
-
-
€3.95

Sm
€2.90
€3.40 
€3.40
€3.40
€2.00
€3.40
€3.00
€2.75
€2.75
€3.40
€3.40
€0.55
€0.55
€0.55
€0.55
€0.55
€1.50
-

Lar
€3.70
€4.10
€4.10
-
-
€4.10
-
-
-
€4.10
€4.10
-
-
-
-
-
-
€4.45

Cold Drinks
Smoothies
(mango passion fruit, green, mix berries, strawberry & banana)

Flavoured Ice Latte
(vanilla, hazelnut, caramel, Pistachio)

Frappe
(caramel, kinder bueno,)

Strawberry cheesecake frappe
Chocolate pistachio frappe
Mango frappe
Iced Tea
(electric, blood orange)

REg
€4.25

€4.25

€4.25

€4.25
€4.25
€4.25
€4.25

NEW YORKER BEEF BRISKET
Caramelized Onion, Rocket, Coleslaw and Relish 
Served with chips and salad

PULLED PORK BAP
Coleslaw, spicy barbecue sauce, 
rocket, Served with chips and salad

KNK STEAK BAGUETTE
Spicy cheese sauce, caramelized onions and mushrooms,
side of gravy, cheese, dippy eggs, Served with chips and salad

SHREDDED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Rocket, tomato, coleslaw, tropical relish, Cajun mayo, 
Served with chips and salad

QUESADILLA BOLOGNESE / CAJUN CHICKEN
Served with chips and salad and a spicy cheesy sauce

VEGAN FALAFEL TACO
Hummus, basil tomatoes, guacamole, falafel, 
tomato salsa, Served with chips and salad

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN CIABATTA
coleslaw, piri piri sauce, cheese, tomatoes, cos lettuce
Served with chips and salad

VEGAN FALAFEL WRAP/SANDWICH
Hummus, Aubergine,Courgette,roast peppers,
Tomato salsa, Served with chips and salad

GRILLED VEG & HALLOUMI BAP
Houmous, grilled halloumi cheese, Aubergine, Courgette,
roast peppers, Tomato salsa, Served with chips and salad

€10.95
 

€10.95

€10.95
 

€10.95

€10.95

€10.95
 

€10.95

€9.95

€10.95

 

KNK FEAST MENUBEVERAGES

Follow us on 
koffee.and.kale koffee&kale



BRUNCH

Tuna Melt Bloomer
Dubliner Cheese, Mayo and Rocket

Baked Honey Glazed Ham & Cheese
Melted Swiss Cheese, Garden Leaves and Mayo

Roast Garlic & Lemon Chicken
Roast Tomatoes, Honey Mustard and Garden leaves on a ciabatta

Cajun Chicken Wrap
Spiced Cajun Mayo, Roast Peppers, Garden Salad

Grilled Chicken Pesto Wrap
Tuscan Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion and Sun-dried tomatoes

Chicken Fillet Baguette
Coleslaw, Cheddar Cheese and Cos Lettuce w/Breaded chicken fillet

K&K BLT
Smoked Bacon, Mayo, Cos Lettuce and Tomatoes

Caprese
mozzarella, tomato, Honey Mustard, basil pesto and Rocket

K&K Club Sandwich
Chicken, Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Mayo, Cos Lettuce and Tomatoes 
(Add €3 side soup or chips)

Falafel Wrap/Sandwich
rocket, roast peppers, mustard dressing & sweet chili sauce

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€8.95

€6.95

Eggs Benedict
Baked ham, spinach, chilli flakes, 
capers, and hollandaise sauce

Eggs royale
smoked salmon,spinach, capers,
chilli flakes, and hollandaise

Avocado on toast, chilli, lime and rocket
Add poached eggs / bacon extra €2.00

Poached Eggs, Smoked salmon, Avocado, 
chilli, lime and rocket on Sourdough

Pancetta, Poached Eggs, Smashed Avocado, 
Rocket, Lime and Chilli Flakes
add hollandaise sauce for €1

Sweet Potato Rosti, Poached Eggs
and Smashed Avocado
Add smoked salmon / bacon €2.00

Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese
and Smoked Salmon

American Style Pancakes
Choose from 3 toppings: mix berries, bacon
banana, Nutella, strawberries, maple syrup.

Open bloomer with Scrambled eggs, 
spinach, pancetta & tomato salsa

€9.95

€10.95

€6.95

€10.95

€9.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€7.95

Breakfast Overload
eggs of choice, bacon, sausages, Puddings, Hash browns, 
Beans, Mushrooms and toasted sourdough, Served with chips

Full Irish
eggs of choice, bacon, sausages, black and white pudding,
tomato, Mushrooms and toasted sourdough

Mini Irish Breakfast

Scrambled Eggs & Toast

Breakfast Baguette
sausages, fried egg, bacon, pudding and tomato relish

Classic French Toast 
Bacon, berries and maple syrup

Organic Porridge
CHOICE: Banana, Honey, mix berries or granola

Sunshine Bowl
Bacon, poached/scrambled eggs, smashed avocado, 
cherry tomato and radish on sourdough

Make your own Omelette 
choose from a max of five 5 toppings

Make your own Breakfast Bap
bacon, sausage, pudding, egg, roast tomato
(max 3 toppings. Extra item €1.00)

Breakfast Wrap
sausage, bacon, scrambled egg & relish

BREAKFAST PANCAKE 
Sausages, Bacon, fried eggs and maple syrup

€12.95

€10.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€9.95 

€5.95

€9.95
 

€9.95 

€7.50

€7.50

€10.95 

SANDWICHES ALL DAY BREAKFAST


