BEVERAGES

KNK FEAST MENU

	HOT DRINKS	SM	MED	LAR
	AMERICANO	€2.90	€3.30	€3.70
	LATTE	€3.40	€3.70	€4.10
	CAPPUCCINO	€3.40	€3.70	€4.10
	FLAT WHITE	€3.40		
	ESPRESSO	€2.00	€2.50	
	MOCHA	€3.40	€3.70	€4.10
	CORTADO	€3.00		
	TEA	€2.75		
	HERBAL TEA	€2.75		
	CHAI LATTE	€3.40	€3.70	€4.10
	HOT CHOCOLATE	€3.40	€3.70	€4.10
	EXTRA SHOT	€0.55		
	CREAM/SYRUP	€0.55	-	
	OAT/SOYA/ALMOND	€0.55		
	COCONUT MILK	€0.55		
	MARSHMALLOWS	€0.55		
	BABYCCINO	€1.50		
	MATCHA LATTE		€3.95	€4.45
	COLD DRINKS			REG
	SMOOTHIES		£4.25	
	[MANGO PASSION FRUIT, GREEN, MIX BERRIES,	A)	t4.cJ	
A	FLAVOURED ICE LATTE (VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, PISTACHIO)		€4.25	
	FRAPPE (CARAMEL, KINDER BUENO,)		€4.25	
	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE F		€4.25	
	CHOCOLATE PISTACHIO FRAP		€4.25	
	MANGO FRAPPE		€4.25	
	ICED TEA			€4.25
	(ELECTRIC, BLOOD ORANGE)		CYTE CHEST	

NEW YORKER BEEF BRISKET CARAMELIZED ONION, ROCKET, COLESLAW AND RELISH SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	€10.95
PULLED PORK BAP Coleslaw, spicy barbecue sauce, Rocket, served with chips and salad	€10.95
KNK STEAK BAGUETTE SPICY CHEESE SAUCE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS AND MUSHROOMS, SIDE OF GRAVY, CHEESE, DIPPY EGGS, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	€10.95
SHREDDED CHICKEN SANDWICH Rocket, Tomato, Colesiaw, Tropical Relish, Cajun Mayo, Served with Chips and Salad	€10.95
QUESADILLA BOLOGNESE / CAJUN CHICKEN SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD AND A SPICY CHEESY SAUCE	€10.95
VEGAN FALAFEL TACO HUMMUS, BASIL TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, FALAFEL, TOMATO SALSA, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	€10.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN CIABATTA COLESLAW, PIRI PIRI SAUCE, CHEESE, TOMATOES, COS LETTUCE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	€10.95
VEGAN FALAFEL WRAP/SANDWICH HUMMUS, AUBERGINE, COURGETTE, ROAST PEPPERS, TOMATO SALSA, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	€9.95
GRILLED VEG & HALLOUMI BAP HOUMOUS, GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE, AUBERGINE, COURGETTE, ROAST PEPPERS, TOMATO SALSA, SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	€10.95



Unit 2, Finglas Retail Park, St Margaret's Rd, Finglas, Dublin 11, D11 FK49 Tel: 01 5520365

465 North Circular Road, D7 Tel: 01 5518327 / 4303986

> 21b Hill Street, D1 Tel; 01 5612175

Drumfinn Road. Ballyfermot, D10 Tel: 01 6300338

www.koffee&kale.ie *Corporate Catering Services Available*

Follow us on





f koffee&kale

		7. V A		
A 4	N.		CH	
		A' =		

BRUNCH

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

	JNA MELT BLOOMER Ibliner Cheese, Mayo and Rocket	€7.95	EGGS BENEDICT BAKED HAM, SPINACH, CHILLI FLAKES, CAPERS, AND HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	€9.95	BREAKFAST OVERLOAD EGGS OF CHOICE, BACON, SAUSAGES, PUDDINGS, HASH BROWNS, BERNS, MUSHROOMS AND TORSTED SOURDOUGH, SERVED WITH CHIPS	€12.95
	AKED HONEY GLAZED HAM & CHEESE Elted Swiss Cheese, garden leaves and Mayo	€7.95	EGGS ROYALE SMOKED SALMON,SPINACH, CAPERS, CHILLI FLAKES, AND HOLLANDAISE	€10.95	FULL IRISH EGGS OF CHOICE, BACON, SAUSAGES, BLACK AND WHITE PUDDING, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS AND TORSTED SOURDOUGH	€10.95
	DAST GARLIC & LEMON CHICKEN	€7.95	CUITTI LTHKE2' HUN UNTTHUNHI2E		MINI IRISH BREAKFAST	€7.95
	AST TOMATOES, HONEY MUSTARD AND GARDEN LEAVES ON A CIABATTA AJUN CHICKEN WRAP	€7.95	AVOCADO ON TOAST, CHILLI, LIME AND ROCKET ADD POACHED EGGS / BACON EXTRA €2.00	€6.95	SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST	€7.95
	ICED CAJUN MAYO, ROAST PEPPERS, GARDEN SALAD	67.00	POACHED EGGS, SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO, CHILLI, LIME AND ROCKET ON SOURDOUGH	€10.95	BREAKFAST BAGUETTE Sausages, Fried Egg, Bacon, Pudding and Tomato Relish	€7.95
	RILLED CHICKEN PESTO WRAP SCAN PESTO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, ONION AND SUN-DRIED TOMATOES	€7.95	PANCETTA, POACHED EGGS, SMASHED AVOCADO, ROCKET, LIME AND CHILLI FLAKES	€9.95	CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST Bacon, Berries and Maple Syrup	€9.95
	HICKEN FILLET BAGUETTE Leslaw, Cheddar Cheese and cos lettuce W/Breaded Chicken Fillet	€7.95	ROCKET, LIME AND CHILLI FLAKES ADD HOLLANDAISE SAUCE FOR €1		ORGANIC PORRIDGE Choice: Banana, Honey, Mix Berries or Granola	€5.95
	GK BLT Moked Bacon, Mayo, cos lettuce and tomatoes	€7.95	SWEET POTATO ROSTI, POACHED EGGS AND SMASHED AVOCADO ADD SMOKED SALMON / BACON €2.00	€8.95	SUNSHINE BOWL Bacon, Poached/Scrambled eggs, Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomato and Radish on Sourdough	€9.95
	APRESE Dzzarella, tomato, honey mustard, basil pesto and rocket	€7.95	TOASTED BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE AND SMOKED SALMON	€8.95	MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETTE CHOOSE FROM A MAX OF FIVE 5 TOPPINGS	€9.95
	GK CLUB SANDWICH	€8.95	AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES	€8.95	MAKE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST BAP Bacon, Sausage, Pudding, Egg, Roast Tomato (Max 3 Toppings. Extra Item €1.00)	€7.50
CH	HICKEN, CHEESE, SMOKED BACON, MAYO, COS LETTUCE AND TOMATOES ADD &3 SIDE SOUP OR CHIPS)		CHOOSE FROM 3 TOPPINGS: MIX BERRIES, BACON Banana, Nutella, Strawberries, Maple Syrup.		BREAKFAST WRAP Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled egg & Relish	€7.50
	TLAFEL WRAP/SANDWICH ICKET, ROAST PEPPERS, MUSTARD DRESSING & SWEET CHILI SAUCE	€6.95	OPEN BLOOMER WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS, SPINACH, PANCETTA & TOMATO SALSA	£7.95	BREAKFAST PANCAKE Sausages, Bacon, Fried eggs and Maple Syrup	€10.95